girone - B1

classifica completa 20° giornata

SQUADRA
Grottazzolina

Monini Spoleto
Modena Est
Massa
Grosseto
Ferrara

Kemas Lupi
Foris Conselice
Carpi

OSGB Campagnola
Roma 7
Montalbano
Sant” Antioco

Sarroch

PT

46
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40
40
40
36
32
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23
20

8

6

risultati della 20° giornata

20/03/2016 18:00
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20/03/2016 18:00
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20/03/2016 18:00
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Grottazzolina

Sant” Antioco

Massa

Monini Spoleto

Roma 7

Grosseto

Kemas Lupi
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SP
22
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30
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40
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Qs PF PS
23636 0 0
23636 0 0
16333 0 0
14667 0 0
15000 0 0
12571 0 0
11316 0 0
09500 0 0
08750 0 0
08605 0 0
07273 0 0
06304 0 0
03214 0 0
02364 0 0

Carpi

Foris Conselice

Ferrara

Montalbano

Sarroch

Modena Est

OSGB Campagnola
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